General Description:
MPI's SUSPENDED ELECTROMAGNETIC SEPARATORS
are specifically designed to produce the most effective
magnetic force available. The cooling system is engineered
to allow the coil to operate at extremely high intensity while
remaining relatively cool in its frame. Transformer oil in and
around the parts of the coil windings keeps all components
at the same temperature.

• Static-conducting belts
• Belt sheave drive
• NEMA 4 enclosure
• NEMA 12 enclosure
• Non-standard motor voltage
Overall Length
(See Chart Below)
Overall
Height
(See Chart
Below)
Belt
Width
Overall Width
(See Chart Below)
ECBS-60 113" x 84" x 38" 60" 10,400 510,000
WATTAGE
1600
2500
3600
4900
6400
8100
230 VDC
MODEL NUMBER
SIZE
L x W x H
BELT
WIDTH
EST. UNIT'S
WT. (LBS.)
MOTOR
HP
ECBS-24 75" x 45" x 20" 24" 1600 2
ECBS-30 81" x 51" x 20" 30" 2500 3
VOLTAGE
ECBS-36 87" x 57" x 26" 36" 3300 3
115 VDC
ECBS-42 93" x 63" x 29" 42" 4700 3
115 VDC
ECBS-48 99" x 69" x 32" 48" 6300 5
115 VDC
ECBS-54 105" x 75" x 35" 54" 8200 5
230 VDC
230 VDC
230 VDC
E C B S  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E